
 

 

Women’s / Gender Network Contacts: March 2022 

Trust Lead Contact details 
EEAST Caroline Nwadu & Barbara Shreeve Caroline.Nwadu@eastamb.nhs.uk 

Barbara.Shreeve@eastamb.nhs.uk  
EMAS TBC neelesh.sutaria@emas.nhs.uk 

LAS Nicola Hunt nicola.hunt21@nhs.net 
NEAS Empower Network CEO Yeshenther.naidoo@neas.nhs.uk 

NWAS TBC inclusion.workforce@nwas.nhs.uk 

SAS TBC once network established TBC 
SCAS Nicola Howells Nicola.Howells@scas.nhs.uk 

SECAMB Karen Ramnauth karen.ramnauth@secamb.nhs.uk 
SWAST Sarah Jenkins Sarah.Jenkins@swast.nhs.uk 

Karen.holdsworth@SWAST.nhs.uk 
WAS Inclusion Network Jessica Hooper  Amb_inclusion@wales.nhs.uk 

WMAS Rebecca (Becky) Godfrey Rebecca.godfrey@wmas.nhs.uk 

YAS Dawn Adams Dawn.adams17@nhs.net 
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